sensors
dual technology
Indoor Intrusion Detection Systems
Overview
Applications
The PIRAMID indoor intrusion sensor combines Stereo Doppler Microwave and Passive Infrared technologies whereby
both technologies must activate simultaneously to create an alarm. The Stereo Doppler Microwave portion activates
upon the movement of an intruder and the Passive Infrared portion activates on the change in infrared radiation

Frequency Bands 10.525 MHz USA
International Frequencies: 10.587 GHz/9.90 GHz/ 9.47 GHz
ORDERING INFORMATION - COMMERCIAL VERSIONS
SDI-76-A 75 ft. x 75 ft. (22m x 22m)
SDI-77-D 100 ft. x 10 ft. (30m x 3m)
SDI-77XL-MIL-D 100 ft. x 10 ft. Outdoor Dual Technology ’MIL’ Spec - Lens DORDERING INFORMATION - HIGH SECURITY VERSIONS
SDI-76-H 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m)
SDI-76-G 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m)
SDI-77-D 100 ft. x 10 ft. (30m x 3m)
For the purpose of continuously improving the
quality and performance of its products, Pro-
tech reserves the right to change the above